
DATE:  June 12, 2025 Town of Hudson, MA
 
TIME: 12:00 PM EST PROJECT: Hudson Dog Park - Bid Submissions

Opening 
Seq. No.

BIDDER BID

1 CLARK & SONS INC. $423,000.00

2 PAGE CONTRACTING INC. $360,000.00

3 LANDSCAPING BY J MICHAEL $378,325.00

4 GREENER GROUP $386,000.00

5 DESMOND LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS INC. $382,348.00

6 MJ CATALDO INC. $348,000.00

7 P.W. BROWN INC. $458,110.00

8 JJ PHELAN & SONS CO. INC. $427,261.00

9 RAE CONTRACTING INC. $385,000.00

10 PRICE LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION $348,200.00

11 RAMCO SURVEY STAKES INC. $349,000.00

12 QUIRK CONSTRUCTION CORP. $403,200.00

13 GVW INCORPORATED $689,435.00

14 BELKO LANDSCAPING LLC $386,421.00

15 BUSY BEE NURSERY $521,000.00

16 TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC $416,591.00

17 PETROLEUM ENGINEERING INC. $392,280.00

18 LYON LANDSCAPE NURSERY INC. $377,389.00

Opening 
Seq. No.

BIDDER BID (Lowest to Highest)

6 MJ CATALDO INC. $348,000.00

10 PRICE LANDSCAPING & CONSTRUCTION $348,200.00

11 RAMCO SURVEY STAKES INC. $349,000.00

2 PAGE CONTRACTING INC. $360,000.00

18 LYON LANDSCAPE NURSERY INC. $377,389.00

3 LANDSCAPING BY J MICHAEL $378,325.00

5 DESMOND LANDSCAPE CONTRACTORS INC. $382,348.00

9 RAE CONTRACTING INC. $385,000.00

4 GREENER GROUP $386,000.00

14 BELKO LANDSCAPING LLC $386,421.00

17 PETROLEUM ENGINEERING INC. $392,280.00

12 QUIRK CONSTRUCTION CORP. $403,200.00

16 TRIPLE CONSTRUCTION LLC $416,591.00

1 CLARK & SONS INC. $423,000.00

8 JJ PHELAN & SONS CO. INC. $427,261.00

7 P.W. BROWN INC. $458,110.00

15 BUSY BEE NURSERY $521,000.00

13 GVW INCORPORATED $689,435.00


